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
A REAL charmer is this 2 bedroom
In Central Torrance, Bulltin range
an® oven. Natural finish cabinels,
paneling, wall to wall carpets, tile,
Clean and cozy. Large fenced lot
with swimming pool, filter and heater.
Nicely landscaped, Patlo by pool,
Two car garage, Fred M. Hansen,
Realtor, 2222 Torrance Blvd, FA §-
5949, Eves. FA 81175,
TWO homes on C-4 lot. 24211 Lomita
drive. Agent,
DA 67178

2-BEDROOM & DEN |
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CONL!

2 BEDROOMS

¢r 2013 CARNEGIE LANE
50x150, R-3 lot. $1375 Down,

¥ 2604 MATHEWS
50x150 C-2 lot.: 810,500 total,

{r 2707 WEST 185TH, R.B,
Large and sharp. $1500 down,

fr' 3928 WEST 19TH PLACE
1020 sq. ft. Loaded with exfras
Submit, $16,950.

3 BEDROOMS

% 1116 STEINHART
Paint and save. $13,500 total,

¥ 1931 CONDON
Anxious., Try mo down
$14,500 total.

fr 4607 WEST 1718T STREET
Try $1500 down. 914,400 FHA,

¥ 800 WEST 142ND, HAWTHORNE
$15,500 total. Try 10% down.

4501
FR 9-8493

449 W. Manchester
OR 12619

6733 Sepulveda
OR 4-3906

8603 Sepulveda
SP 6-0230

FR 9-849

0

OF CHOICE REAL ESTATE BUYS

Redonde Beach Blvd.
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Y’S CATALOG

fr 16703 FREEMAN
55x155 R-2 corner.
FHA. $17,500 total.

v 16210 SPINNING
Razor sharp. Has everything.
$25,900 total. WIill FHA.

Take over

20509 EASTWOOD
Vacant, Try $23,950
down.

¥ 208 BEACH, TORRANCE
Sparkles. $18,500. $2500 down.
Buys all furniture too.

* (
with $2500

4102 TORRANCE BLVD.
Ideal floor plan. 4'2% loan.
$20,750 total,

' INCOME PROPERTY

v 4435 WEST 162ND STREET
2 on one lot. $110 monthly in-
come, Try %1500 down. $7950
total.

Jr 5508 WILMA [ 9
1% baths, fresh paint. Try $1850
down to new FHA,

243 HINDRY, HOLLY GLEN
Plan No. 44. Immaculate, $19,-
900 total,

*

1008 WALNUT, ELsSEGUNDO
Try %2000 down, $18,000 ftotal.

*

426 EAST IMPERIAL,
EL SEGUNDO
Beautiful view, %3500 down.

THREE AND DEN
4 BEDROOMS

% 2317 KEST 1465TH,
Fireplace and carpet.
$19,500 total,

4717 AND 4719 WEST 162ND
3 bedroom and 2 bedrom. $16,
750 total. Try your down,

%

2508 AND 10 MATHEWS
Deluxe duplex. 3 and 2 bed-
rooms, bullt-ins, 1% baths each.
$6750 down or will trade.

21 UNIT MOTEL

Hot spot location. Annual income
approximately $22,000. $110,000
total. Call for address.

TORRANCE
Submit

Members of 4 Multiple
Listing Boards
® Hawthorne-Lawndale
® Torrance-Lomita
® Inglewood
® Southwest Branch of
L. A. Realty Board

Ist TRUST DEEDS
Arranged
2nd TRUST DEEDS
Bought and Sold

REALTORS

4 OFFICES
TO SERVE YOU

Notary and Insurance

Conley Realty Properties

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd. . . . Lawndale
Opposite South Bay Shopping Center

gl

No Down

Just $50

Closing Cost and Then

$70 Mo.

# Includes
# Principal
¥ Interest
4 Taxes
¥r Insurance

Some Immediate possession on 2
and 3 bedroom homes.

WE NEED
LISTINGS

May L. Arant

Realtor
21735 South Main

TE 4-5226

$295 DOWN
Full Price, $9950

Just a little paint and work
could make this the nicest
home on the block, It fea-
tures two bedroom stucco
construction. Large kitchen.
The houte is only 8 years
old. Near schools. Should
sell this week. Call now for
further details.

FA 0-2770

*$995 DOWN
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths
G.l. Resale 4V2%

This exceptional home Is located
west of the Del Amo Shopping
Center. It features rear living room.
Open kitchen with bullt in breakfast
bar. Lots of tile, disposal, Hard-
wood floors. Double detached ga-
rage. Large lot, Completely fenced.
Many other features, For appoint
ment to see call

FR 6-0477

HAWTHORNE, TORRANCE

18534

* OPEN HOUSE
BY OWNER

Ellinwood. Well kep! three baed-
rooms, 1% bath home. $19,800,
Low -down,

4702 Hi hgrove

TORRANC

FR 5-7462
BY OWNER

All new (Nine) 2 bedrooms each.
On 57x35)" lot. 972,500. Will take
house as down, pald for or nof.

EX 4.9982
OS 6-5729

* WALTERIA

detached

Immaculate 3 bedrooms,
2 car garage, Carpeting, drapes,
covered patio. Bedutifully land-
scaped. See to appreciate. $19,950,
Terms.

ROSE CRAIG, REALTOR
1747 Pacific Coast Mwy. DA 6311
Eves. phona FR 1-4224-FA 82704
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